GG 170-18 Wk

Max. Working height

Movable up to working height

Max. Pitch angle
Four-wheel drive

Drive type

Non-Marking
Construction width
Overall dimensions LxWxH
Ground clearance
Transport position height
Transport position length
Surplus

Dead weight

Track widening

Platform dimensions WxD

Max. Basket load / Lifting load

Swing axle

Basket arm

Swivel range
Rotating work basket
Max. lateral reach

Special features

16,85 m
16,85 m
22 %
no
Batterie
ja

1,75 m

6.85x1.75x1.98 m

0,12 m
2,23 m
5,23 m
0,09 m
6950 kg
1.18 x0.92 m
200 kg
no

ja
+/-175°
ja

9,70 m

Total height under 2
meters

VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

MA

Gerken GmbH | In der Steele 13 | 40599 Dusseldorf | Tel: 0211 97476-0 | Fax: 0211 97476-78 | www.gerken-arbeitsbuehnen.de | info@gerken.eu

Stand: 2025-04-22 07:00

GG 170-18 Wk

Seite 1


http://www.tcpdf.org

